1995 PACIFIC FLEET PISTOL EXCELLANCE IN COMPETITION (NAVY ONLY)

Comp. Number

174 LCDR
247 ETCM
117 LT
197 AOCM
127 AS1
256 CWO4
265 DP1
276 MM1
171 ETC
252 LT
115 LT
135 LT
150 LT
208 HMC
271 ETC
301 PO1
278 EM1
288 PO2
224 MMCN
241 LCDR
243 GMG2
173 MR1
201 ADCS
215 BMC
273 MR1
136 LT
239 LT
181 PO1
219 GMG1
286 HT3
137 CDR
254 EMC
119 CPO
249 ICC
141 MA1
157 AO3
132 AT1
166 EWC
258 GMG1
116 AD1
220 HT1
223 BMC
206 AT1
235 EN1

Rank & first Name

PAUL O.
CARROLLT.
BRUCE
WILLIAM P.
MANUEL
CARLOS F.
CRAIG A.
ROBERT S.
MARK
STEVEN D.
RICHARD
BRAD
JOHN
WILLIAM
PAUL R.
ALFREDO P.
DAVID L.
COREY L.
DANILO
WESLEY M.
IVICA J.
MICHAEL
EDGAR L.
GORDON

FERDINAND P.

JOHN

JOHN G.
JOHN D
STEVEN
PHAP V.
JAMES M.
PHILLIP E.
BRUCE
JAMES E.
JOHN
BENJAMIN V.
RONALD
RONALD
MARK A.
ALBIN M.
RICHARD R.
MICHAEL
RICHARD
DALE E.

Last Name

STEVERMER
HOLLAND
RILEY
MCCRACKEN
OROPESA
GUZMAN
DENT
MAINE
WADE
COCHRUM
RUTKOWSKI
VOIGT
GASPERINO
BLACK
MONASKY
GAMALONG
WYKES
MILLIS
CAYMO
SHUMAKER
HUDIKA
COPPINGER
RITARITA
EVANS

DAR

BURK
ESAREY
MARKES
DECKER
NGUYEN
ADELL
MCMILLEN
PIATT
WHITE
GREEN
LASTER
MEYERS
SHAW
PENCE
MOORE
MALONEY
ODELL
GARVEY

FRANCISCO JR.

Pis Dis

USN
USN (R)
USNR
USN
USN (FR)
USNR
USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
USNR (FR)
USN
USN (FR)
USN
USN
USN
USN
USNR
USNR(T)
USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
USNR
USN
USNR
USN
USN
USN
USN (FR)
USN
USN
USNR
USN
USN
USN
USNR(T)

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

match 5

275 -
264 -
261 -
257 -
255 -
254 -
254 -
253 -
252 -
252 -
250 -
249 -
246 -
245 -
245 -
245 -
244 -
243 -
241 -
240 -
239 -
239 -
239 -
239 -
237 -
236 -
236 -
236 -
236 -
236 -
236 -
234 -
230 -
230 -
229 -
228 -
228 -
226 -
226 -
225 -
224 -
222 -
222 -
222 -
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GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE

BRONZE



1995 PACIFIC FLEET PISTOL EXCELLANCE IN COMPETITION (NAVY ONLY)

Comp. Number Rank & first Name Last Name Pis Dis match 5
188 STGC JOHN SMITH USN NO 222 - 0 X
121 CDR MICHAEL TURPEN USN NO 221 - 1X
180 PO2 RICHARD RAY USN NO 220 - 1X
118 ABE2 CHRISTOPHER WHITE USN NO 219 - 3 X
111 CPO WALTER A BOYLE USN NO 218 - 1X
176 HMC PANFILO PAJIMULA USN NO 215 - 3 X
191 STG1 FREDERICK SITTMANN USN NO 215 - 1X
272 GSE 1 ROMAN R. LADAW USN NO 215 - 1X
108 STG1 ROLAND FREEMAN, JR. USN NO 213 - 3 X
139 CWO2 NORMAN C. HAUGEN USN NO 213 - 2 X
250 EMCS GUILLERMIO VILLAFRANCA USN NO 213 - 1X
242 LCDR DANIEL J. KOWALSKI® USNR NO 213 - 0 X
103 SWC DAN WISNER USN NO 211 - 3 X
158 LT DANIEL I. SUTTON USN NO 211 - 0 X
168 LCDR RICHARD BELSER USN (R) NO 210 - 2 X
102 GMC HAROLD T. SICARD USN (R) NO 210 - 1X
155 AT1 DAVID BUFFINGTON USN NO 210 - 0 X
270 DS2 DAVID W. LYKINS USN NO 209 - 2 X
138 DS2 MICHAEL CULLIGAN USN NO 208 - 3 X
142 GMG2 PATRICK JONES USN NO 204 - 1X
237 PO1 JEROME V. VILLALON USN NO 204 - 1X
156 AMSAN REGINA FRANCHI USN NO 203 - 0 X
229 OTM1 IAN E HARROD USN NO 203 - 0 X
105 PO1 JAMES PALANIUK USN NO 201 - 0 X
183 PO1 EDWARD L. KOCH USN NO 201 - 0 X
230 CDR JAMES WOODSIDE USNR(T) NO 200 - 0 X
104 PO1 DONALD MILLER USN NO 199 - 0 X
161 CMCN DANIEL RAMIREZ USN NO 198 - 3X
253 AT2 JAMES D. HUSTED USN NO 198 - 1X
279 ET2 IAN L. GETTOR USN NO 197 - 0 X
240 CDR MICHAEL O'CONNOR USN NO 195 - 0 X
245 GMG1 THOMAS DWYER USN NO 195 - 0 X
110 DS1 KEVIN BARNES USN NO 193 - 1X
178 GMG1 RICHARD MITCHELL USN NO 193 - 1X
169 PO1 CHARLES SHELTON USN NO 192 - 1X
134 CDR LESTER CARR USN NO 190 - 1X
163 PO1 CRAIG GARRISON USN NO 190 - 1X
255 STS2 TIMOTHY P. HANSELMANN USN NO 190 - 0 X
292 SM3 CHAD C. HODGSON USN NO 187 - 0 X
213 SK2 FRANZ T. LOPEZ USNR NO 184 - 1X
189 STG2 JOHN GALBREATH USN NO 183 - 0 X
195 ETC VERNON ROBERTS USN NO 182 - 1X
238 DPCS GERARD A. YARROW USN NO 181 - 2 X
246 uT2 REDONNA J. RICHARDSON USN NO 181 - 0 X



1995 PACIFIC FLEET PISTOL EXCELLANCE IN COMPETITION (NAVY ONLY)

Comp. Number

Rank & first Name

218 LT
122 AT1
267 JO2
146 LT
112 AMS2
164 BM2
182 PO1
266 GMC
154 AT3
124 AT1
294 PO3
106 PO2
123 BMC
198 BM3
226 CDR
205 AT1
114 SKCS
234 LT
202 CDR
290 PO1
149 AE1
295 ETCS
289 ETC
199 MT2
283 EM1
185 HTC
144 MM1
179 ET1
227 AME1
190 STG2
261 LCDR
280 GMG1
274 PO2
201 GMG1
231 PO2
151

296 BM2
187 MM2
143 AD3
186 MMC
268 MA1
107 STG1
194 GMM1
128 EN2

THOMAS E.
CRAIG A.
JEFFREY J
TODD
JEFFREY R.
JEFFERY
JORGE
JOSEPH R.
DOUGLAS W.
LARRY
TYLER A.
JOHN
DAVID L.
JAMES
BRUCE W.
DANIEL
ARTHUR J
KEVIN L.
RANDALL
CRAIG J.
LES

ALLAN W.
PATRICK E.
JOHN
BASILIO B.
BOBBY L.
GEORGE
WILLIAM F.
EUGENE C.
CHRISTOPHER
LOUIS M.
ROBERT J.
EUGENE L
ROBIN R.
JIM

SHANE
RONALD D.
VICENTE
KEVIN
ROBERT R.
NICHOLAS C.
RICHARD
DALE
MICHAEL

Last Name

MAY

BUSBY
WELLS
WILLARD
KOOKEN
HUNTER
SEGURA
STOLP
HAWKES
NEIMAN
BAZE
STEVENSON
ALLEN
WILSON
KIRCHENHEITER
MORRISON
BROWNING
ACHTERBERG
BIGOS
LEWIS
WHITAKER
GARRRETT
LANCASTER
RAUSCH
DELA ROSA
COWAN
WIGINGTON
MASON

YAP
NATWICK
BIENVENU
ALBIN
CLINGAN
TOUGAS
KILLINGSWORTH
SKAGGS
SCHUETZ
MEZA

HORN
YOUNG
CRISOSTOMO
HINDMAN
FUNDAK
BAREISYIS

Pis Dis

USNR
USNR
USN
USN
USNR
USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
USNR
USN
USNR
USN
USNR
USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
USNR(T)
USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
USN

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

match 5

175 -
175 -
175 -
174 -
174 -
174 -
173 -
173 -
171 -
171 -
171 -
170 -
170 -
167 -
167 -
163 -
162 -
160 -
159 -
154 -
154 -
153 -
152 -
150 -
147 -
145 -
144 -
140 -
140 -
135 -
130 -
130 -
127 -
119 -
118 -
117 -
113 -
112 -
110 -
109 -
107 -
106 -
104 -
99 -
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1995 PACIFIC FLEET PISTOL EXCELLANCE IN COMPETITION (NAVY ONLY)

Comp. Number

262
285
293
217
244
287
233
282
140
196
264
145
175
147
148
260

0S3
AO1
ET1
FC3
CPO
EW1
AMH2
GMGSA
0S2
P02
CAPT
STGSN
CMCA
AMS2

PO2

Rank & first Name

SHAWN W.
DAVID K.

CHARLES J.

ABEL A.
PAUL E.
MARTIN T.
SEANJ
CARL P.
DAVID K.
GAVIN

THOMAS C.

JOHN
JOSE
PATRICK
FRANK
RONALD D.

Last Name

WINTERMOTE

HALL
KLEPPER
TORRES
WHARTON
AUSTIN
CASEY
BEYER
SMITH
PERRY

FARRELL JR.

LUNSFORD
SANTELISES
WICHERT
PETERSON
HENRY JR

Pis Dis

USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
USNR(T)
USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
USNR(T)
USN
USN

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

match 5

94 -
88 -
87 -
81 -
80 -
78 -
74 -
70 -
68 -
68 -
65 -
61 -
56 -
53 -
53 -
44 -
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